ZLINE 15 in. Touchstone Gourmet Ice Maker with Drain Pump and Hand Hammered
Copper Door (IGMD-HH-15)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE 15 in.
Touchstone Gourmet Ice Maker with Drain Pump and Hand Hammered Copper Door
(IGMD-HH-15) features cutting-edge freezing technology allowing you to craft
creative cocktails, iced coffees, and more with restaurant-quality gourmet ice cubes.
Designed with a fully wrapped, anti-sweat stainless steel exterior and a durable door
perfect for indoor or outdoor installation, ZLINE Touchstone Ice Makers are
masterfully crafted to elevate your entertainment game to new heights.
Gourmet Ice Cubes - Innovative ice-making technology creates restaurant-quality
gourmet cubes that won’t cluster together or dilute drinks
Outdoor Compatibility - A fully wrapped 430-grade stainless steel exterior with an
anti-sweat and waterproof design is compatible with outdoor installation amid ambient
temperatures of 50-110°F
Multiple Cube Sizes - Craft a bevy of creative cocktails and ice-cold drinks for all ages
thanks to an easy-to-use setting that offers 6 different cube sizes
Factory Installed Drain Pump - A high-caliber sealed drain pump with a 6-foot hose
creates installation flexibility by giving customers options on where to drain water
ENERGY STAR® Rated - Enjoy energy savings while maintaining professional power
with superior insulation and an energy-reducing cooling system
Reversible Door - An easy-to-switch reversible door with articulating soft-closing
hinges provides additional installation flexibility
LIMITED WARRANTY
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor
warranty, 5-year parts-only for sealed system
Warranty
SKU
Finish
Depth Type
Depth With Door Open
Ice Amount Per Day
Ice Shape
Ice Tray Storage
Lights
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cut-Out Dimensions (in.)
POWER / RATINGS
Amps
Dedicated Circuit
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed, CUL Listed, ETL Commercial Sanitation Listed, Energy Star, California Title 20
IGMD-HH-15
Stainless Steel Exterior with Hand Hammered Copper Panel
Counter Depth
38.19
66
Gourmet
26
1 LED
14.875 in. W x 25.5 in. D x 34 in. H
15 in. W x 24 in. D x 34.125 in. H
2.9A
15A
Supply Voltage 115V/60Hz
Product Weight (lbs.) 97
Interior Finish White Interior